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Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 653730 TPPOLITI
2 658409 FEVOLA
3 653355 ZARZACA
652654 PALOMBA
5 650000 VALDISERRI
6 649205 ZARDO
7 655282 PAOLETTI
8 663406 MONTI
9 641008 AGATA
10 651605 FAVA
11 662989 TESONE
12 674359 PULCINI
13 668024 SAVIANI
14 666395 VALERI
15 649387 NATOLI
16 662214 BUGNA
17 653916 AMATO
18 660449 LA MONICA
19 666438 GRAMAZIO
20 651434 COX
21 672358 PANICCIA
22 669284 BRAVO
23 662142 URBANO
24 667600 CHIANTA
25 670554 MAGLIANO
26 668898 VIANELLO
27 677641 MAMBRIN
28 662982 RAGONE
29 660817 RETILLO
30 657391 SIDDI
31 668854 PELLICANO'
32 678034 MONTI
33 644562 MUSMECI
34 648549 BARILA'
35 673586 BENEDETTI
36 674172 DI BARTOLOMEO
37 656889 ORLANDO
38 654790 ROANO
39 668214 LONGOBARDI
40 675757 SPINA
41 672149 SALEMME
42 674121 CORDOVA
43 668724 DEL SESTO
44 663506 NUZZI
45 677638 LAMANTIA
46 675915 MANCIOCCHI

Spada femminile

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

ALESSIA MARIA
BENEDETTA
ANNACHIARA
RAFFAELLA
CHIARA
MARGHERITA
ALICE
MARZIA
ARIANNA
LUDOVICA
FEDERICA
RACHELE
GIUSEPPINA
VITTORIA
GINEVRA
SOPHIE
SVEVA
GEMMA
FRANCESCA
SABRINA
AURORA
MARTINA
ARIANNA
FRANCESCA
DARIA
CAMILLA
FRANCESCA
ERICA
CARLOTTA MARIA
CHIARA

ASIA
MARTINA
MARIA VITTORIA
GIADA

ANNA MARIA GRAZIA
ILARIA
LUCREZIA
CAMILLA
BRUNA
CARMEN
ALESSIA
VALERIA
MARTINA
DANIELA
ALESSANDRA
SILVIA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Del

11/03/04
28/02/04
14/05/04
08/06/04
02/08/04
25/11/04
20/03/04
01/01/04
29/08/04
05/01/04
21/02/04
04/01/04
21/10/04
15/10/04
18/07/04
27/08/04
14/08/04
13/07/04
07/09/04
27/09/04
16/07/04
27/08/04
02/07/04
06/12/04
29/07/04
09/10/04
15/08/04
24/11/04
25/08/04
13/04/04
25/06/04
01/01/04
19/10/04
06/05/04
25/11/04
18/05/04
13/06/04
06/02/04
13/02/04
14/10/04
20/03/04
19/03/04
08/06/04
28/05/04
23/09/04
07/05/04
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AXA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.

S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA AR

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA AR

ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

C.S.NEDO NADI

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RE MANFREDI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA

ASSDC KORYO NA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

ASSDC KORYO NA

A.S.D. RAJPUTS

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.
S.D.A.SCHERM.SANTERAMO

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
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Rettangolo




